Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Holstentreff

Di 02.09.25 4 Eastside

Fr 05.09.25 =0 Trojaner

Fr 05.09.25 =0 Die Galaktischen
Do 11.09.25 Good Darts

Do 11.09.25 4 Mach Das Weg
Di 16.09.25 4 Eastside

Mi  17.09.25 a0 Die Galaktischen
Fr 19.09.25 =0 Trojaner

Do 02.10.25 4 Mach Das Weg
Do 30.10.25 a0 Good Darts

Fr 10.10.25 3D Die Galaktischen
Fr 10.10.25 3o Trojaner

Di 16.12.25 4F Eastside

Do 23.10.25 3D Good Darts

Do 23.10.25 4 Mach Das Weg
Do 06.11.25 Good Darts

Fr 07.11.25 =0 Die Galaktischen
Fr 07.11.25 3p Trojaner

Do 20.11.25 Good Darts

Fr 211125 30 Trojaner

Di 25.11.25 4 Eastside

Mi  17.12.25 4 Mach Das Weg
Mi 07.01.26 3o Die Galaktischen
Di 09.12.25 4 Eastside

Do 11.12.25 4 Mach Das Weg
Fr 121225 a0 Die Galaktischen
Do 15.01.26 a0 Good Darts

Do 15.01.26 4 Mach Das Weg
Fr 16.01.26 3D Trojaner

Di  20.01.26 4F Eastside

Fr 23.01.26 3D Die Galaktischen
Do 29.01.26 3D Good Darts

Do 29.01.26 4 Mach Das Weg
Fr 30.01.26 =3p Trojaner

Do 05.02.26 Good Darts

Do 05.02.26 4 Mach Das Weg
Di 17.02.26 4 Eastside

Fr 20.02.26 =0 Die Galaktischen
Do 26.02.26 Good Darts

Do 26.02.26 4 Mach Das Weg
Di 03.03.26 «4F Eastside

Fr 06.03.26 30 Trojaner

Do 12.03.26 4 Mach Das Weg
Di 17.03.26 «F Eastside

Fr 20.03.26 b Die Galaktischen
Fr 20.03.26 b Trojaner

Lokis-26er

LSD

Speedy's

La Vie Darter

DC OH MEIN GOTT
Mach Das Weg

Die DartLegastheniker

Stand: 28.12.2025

Outsider

Loco Darts Mach Das Weg
Trojaner Eastside
Storm-Darters

Speedy's Trojaner
Dragon Slayer Die Galaktischen
Outsider

Eine Noppe zum Glick Good Darts
LSD

DartBriider

Die DartLegastheniker
ACDC Voll Daneben
Storm-Darters

GEZ Geordneter Einzug
Die Eilbeker

La Vie Darter

Die Wikinger

Fun Darter

Trojaner

Queens-Fire

Abi's Darter

Macht Ja Nix

Die Glorreichen 7
Outsider

Die Galaktischen
Dragon Slayer

DC Immer Voll

Macht Ja Nix

DC wilde 13

Fun Darter

ACDC Voll Daneben
DC Immer Voll
Eastside

Corner Pinguine

Good Darts

GEZ Geordneter Einzug
DC wilde 13
Queens-Fire

ACDC Voll Daneben


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=1&change_date=39471
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=1&change_date=38261
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=1&change_date=38267
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=2&change_date=38272
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=2&change_date=39475
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=3&change_date=39483
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=3&change_date=38279
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=3&change_date=38276
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=4&change_date=39491
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=4&change_date=38284
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=5&change_date=38291
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=5&change_date=38292
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=5&change_date=39495
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=6&change_date=38297
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=6&change_date=39506
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=7&change_date=38303
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=7&change_date=38304
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=7&change_date=38308
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=9&change_date=38319
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=9&change_date=38323
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=10&change_date=39530
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=10&change_date=39531
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=10&change_date=38326
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=12&change_date=39546
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=12&change_date=39543
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=12&change_date=38342
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=13&change_date=38350
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=13&change_date=39549
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=13&change_date=38348
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=14&change_date=39561
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=14&change_date=38357
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=15&change_date=38365
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=15&change_date=39565
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=15&change_date=38360
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=16&change_date=38371
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=16&change_date=39572
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=17&change_date=39582
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=17&change_date=38378
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=18&change_date=38383
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=18&change_date=39588
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=19&change_date=39594
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=19&change_date=38389
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=20&change_date=39604
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=21&change_date=39607
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=21&change_date=38403
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=21&change_date=38405

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan der Location Holstentreff

Di

Do
Di

Do
Fr
Di

Do
Fr
Do
Fr
Di

Do
Fr
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Do
Fr
Di

Fr

31.03.26
02.04.26
07.04.26
09.04.26
10.04.26
14.04.26
16.04.26
17.04.26
23.04.26
24.04.26
05.05.26
07.05.26
08.05.26
08.05.26
14.05.26
15.05.26
28.05.26
28.05.26
29.05.26
02.06.26
05.06.26

4F

4F

4F

3D

3D

4F

4F

3D

3D

3D

4F

4F

3D

3D

3D

3D

3D

4F

3D

4F

3D

Eastside

Mach Das Weg
Eastside

Good Darts

Die Galaktischen
Eastside

Mach Das Weg
Die Galaktischen
Good Darts
Trojaner
Eastside

Mach Das Weg
Die Galaktischen
Trojaner

Good Darts
Trojaner

Good Darts
Mach Das Weg
Trojaner
Eastside

Die Galaktischen

DC OH MEIN GOTT
Die Wikinger

Abi's Darter
Speedy's

LSD

Loco Darts

Die Glorreichen 7
Macht Ja Nix

Die DartLegastheniker
Queens-Fire

Eine Noppe zum Glick
Lokis-26er

DC Immer Voll
DartBruder
Storm-Darters

Die Galaktischen
DartBriider

Corner Pinguine

La Vie Darter

Die Eilbeker

Good Darts

Stand: 28.12.2025


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=22&change_date=39613
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=22&change_date=39617
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=23&change_date=39619
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=23&change_date=38416
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=23&change_date=38415
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=24&change_date=39627
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=24&change_date=39630
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=24&change_date=38423
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=25&change_date=38432
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=25&change_date=38435
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=26&change_date=39643
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=26&change_date=39642
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=26&change_date=38439
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=26&change_date=38441
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=27&change_date=38448
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=27&change_date=38447
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=29&change_date=38463
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=29&change_date=39662
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=29&change_date=38459
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=14&spieltag=30&change_date=39674
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=7&spieltag=30&change_date=38470

