

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Holstentreff

Do	26.02.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	Eastside	
Do	26.02.26	3D	Good Darts	-	DC Immer Voll	
Di	03.03.26	4F	Eastside	-	Corner Pinguine	
Fr	06.03.26	3D	Trojaner	-	Good Darts	Stand: 21.02.2026
Do	12.03.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	GEZ Geordneter Einzug	
Di	17.03.26	4F	Eastside	-	DC wilde 13	Mach Das Weg
Fr	20.03.26	3D	Trojaner	-	ACDC Voll Daneben	Eastside
Fr	20.03.26	3D	Die Galaktischen	-	Queens-Fire	Trojaner
Di	31.03.26	4F	Eastside	-	DC OH MEIN GOTT	Die Galaktischen
Do	02.04.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	Die Wikinger	
Di	07.04.26	4F	Eastside	-	Abi's Darter	Good Darts
Do	09.04.26	3D	Good Darts	-	Speedy's	
Fr	10.04.26	3D	Die Galaktischen	-	LSD	
Di	14.04.26	4F	Eastside	-	Loco Darts	
Do	16.04.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	Die Glorreichen 7	
Fr	17.04.26	3D	Die Galaktischen	-	Macht Ja Nix	
Do	23.04.26	3D	Good Darts	-	Die DartLegastheniker	
Fr	24.04.26	3D	Trojaner	-	Queens-Fire	
Di	05.05.26	4F	Eastside	-	Eine Noppe zum Glück	
Do	07.05.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	Lokis-26er	
Fr	08.05.26	3D	Trojaner	-	DartBrüder	
Fr	08.05.26	3D	Die Galaktischen	-	DC Immer Voll	
Do	14.05.26	3D	Good Darts	-	Storm-Darters	
Fr	15.05.26	3D	Trojaner	-	Die Galaktischen	
Do	28.05.26	4F	Mach Das Weg	-	Corner Pinguine	
Do	28.05.26	3D	Good Darts	-	DartBrüder	
Fr	29.05.26	3D	Trojaner	-	La Vie Darter	
Di	02.06.26	4F	Eastside	-	Die Eilbeker	
Fr	05.06.26	3D	Die Galaktischen	-	Good Darts	